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MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

EA 1/12/430/2019/ PG Private

In

P.D. Hills,
23.02.2021
NOTIFICATION

continuation to notification of even no. dated 15.02.2021, it is further notified that the following paper

examination date has been included in the III & IV Semester MA Private Registration (2018 Admission —

Regular appearance/2017, 2016 & 2015 Admissions Supplementary / 2014, 2013 admissions Mercy

Chance examination /2004 to 2011 Admissions (Regular/Private Adalath — Special Mercy Chance 2018).

Branch III -Economics

III Semester (Elective Paper)

Day & Date Subject

Friday

Research Methodology for Economics
19.03.2021

There is no change in the time of Examination

To

1.
2.

3
4

5.

6
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8

Dr. C M SREEJIT
Controller of Examinations

The Principals of the Colleges Concerned

PS to VC/PVC

. PRO for a Press Release/Enquiry
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